Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Mar 27, 2018 to Apr 30, 2018 for All Funds Page 1
All Bank Accounts Included

Check#  Date Vendor (Payee)/Check [ine Comments Amoun{  POorBal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balange Sheet Title
A:11964 3/26/18 Robert J Schmidt Check voided on 4/5/2018
17/18 Aid in Lieu, First Semester, 2018 (500.00) P201800519 11-000-270-503-000-000

Page: 1 Printed: 4/27/2018 at 2:13:44PM © 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.



Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Mar 27, 2018 to Apr 30, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Checkf#  Date
AN0329 3/29/18

Vendor (Pavee)/Check Line Comments

Clinton Twp. Payroll Account
STATE A/R

Preschool Salaries-Teachers
Kindergarten Salaries-Teachers
Gr 1-5-Teachers-SRS

Gr }-5-Teachers-PMG
Gr1-5-Teachers-RVS

Gr 6-8-Teachers-RVS

Gr 6-8-Teachers-CTMS

LLD Salaries RVS

LLD TA's Salaries RVS
Teachers - Spec Ed SRS
Teachers - Spec Ed PMG
Teachers - Spec Ed RVS
Teachers - Spec Ed CTMS
Teacher - Autism SRS
Teacher Autism PMG
Teacher - Autism CTMS
Autism TA's

Autisim - TA's

PSD TA's Salaries

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

Co Curr-Stipends-CTMS
Athletic Stipends-CTMS
Attendance-SRS
Attendance-PMG
Attendance-RVS
Attendance-CTMS

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

Nurse Subs - SRS

Nurse Subs - CTMS

Related Services Salaries (SRS
Related Services Salaries (PMG
Related Services Salaries (RVS
Related Services Salaries (CTM
TA - Exira Services (SRS)
TA - Extra Services (PMG)
TA - Extra Services (RVS)
TA - Exira Services (CTMS)
Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

CST Professional Salaries
CST Professional Sal - SRS
CST Professional Sal - PMG
CST Professional Sal - RVS
CST Professional Sal - CTMS
CST Support Salaries

Improv of Instr Supervisor Sal
Improv of Instr Prof Salaries

Page: 2 Printed: 4/27/2018 at 2;13:44PM

Amount

39,227.51
5,656.10
17,201.75
40,133.93
53,516.78
65,479.50
21,725.80
83,423.55
2,839.00
1,349.00
6.720.60
21,504.80
31,427.95
35,266.35
3,589.10
2,889.00
3,691.60
1,404.00
2,561.00
4,548.65
7,600.20
9,382.27
12,713.70
3,029.00
6,159.00
2,014.00
2,038.06
1,579.59
1,761.98
1,897.19
3,813.75
3,826.85
3,994.63
4,576.98
687.00
1,932.35
6,621.71
4,584.75
8.883.20
3,525.30
6,236.46
4,521.15
648.88
6,697.39
1,614.50
3,096.25
7,133.10
8,168.20
3,833.33
8,437.05
3,601.30
8,748.20
8,945.60
3,129.89
2,031.11
291.90

PO or Bal Sht

10 - 141
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802¢01
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201302001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001

Page 2

Exp, Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

STATE A/R

11-105-100-101-000-000
11-110-100-101-000-000
11-120-100-101-000-005
11-120-100-101-000-006
11-120-100-101-000-007

11-130-100-101-000-007 -

£1-130-100-101-000-009
11-204-100-101-000-007
11-204-100-106-000-007
11-213-100-101-000-005
11-213-100-101-000-006
11-213-100-101-000-007
11-213-100-101-000-009
11-214-100-101-000-005
11-214-100-101-000-006
11-214-100-101-000-009
11-214-100-106-000-006
11-214-100-106-000-009
11-216-100-106-000-005
11-230-100-101-000-005
11-230-100-101-000-006
11-230-100-101-000-007
11-230-100-101-000-009
11-401-1060-100-000-009
11-402-100-100-600-009

11-000-211-101-000-005

11-000-211-101-000-006
11-000-211-101-000-007
11-000-211-101-000-009
11-000-213-104-000-005
11-000-213-104-000-006
11-000-213-104-000-007
11-000-213-104-000-009
11-000-213-104-100-005
11-000-213-104-100-009
11-000-216-100-000-005
11-000-216-100-000-006
11-000-216-100-000-007
11-000-216-100-000-009
11-600-217-106-000-005
11-000-217-106-000-006
11-000-217-106-000-007
11-000-217-106-000-009
11-000-218-104-000-005
11-000-218-104-000-006
11-000-218-104-000-007
11-000-218-104-000-009
11-000-219-104-000-000
11-000-219-104-000-005
11-000-219-104-000-006
11-000-219-104-000-007
11-000-219-104-000-009
11-000-219-105-000-000
11-000-221-102-000-060
11-000-221-104-000-010

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Mar 27, 2018 to Apr 30, 2018 for All Funds
All Bank Accounts Included

Check# Date

A:11993 4/5/18

ANBS19 4/12/18

Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments

Imnprov of Instr Support Salari
Library Salaries (SRS)
Library Salaries (PMG)
Library Salaries (RVS)
Library Salaries (CTMS)
Tech Webmaster

Technology

Sal Tech Coordinator

Staff Training Supervisor Sala
Staff Training Support Staff
Gen Admin Supt Salaries
School Admin-SRS

School Admin.-PMG

School Admin-RVS

School Admin-CTMS
Principal Secretaries (SRS)
Principal Secretaries (PMG)
Principal Secretaries (RVS)
Principal Secretaries (CTMS)
Secretarial Subs - PMG
Secretarial Subs - CTMS
Business Svcs Salaries
Maintenance Salaries
Custodians (SRS)

Custodians (PMG)
Custodians (RVS})
Custodians (CTMS)
Custodial Subs - RVS
Custodial OT - CTMS
Custodial DOT - PMG
Custodial DOT - CTMS
Snow Removal OT-SRS
Snow Removal OT-PMG
Snow Rernoval OT-RVS
Snow Removal OT-CTMS
Sal Non- Inst Aide - SRS

Sal Non- Inst Aide - PMG

Sal Non- Inst Aide - RVS

Sal Non- Inst Aide - CTMS
Sal Non- Inst Aide Sub - PMG
Nonlnstructional-Bus Aides
Transportation Salary Regular
Transportation Salary Spec Ed
Emp Benefits Social Security
Emp Benefits Social Security

Other Retirement Contributions

Other Employee Benefits

Total Check Amount:

Robert J Schmidt

17/18 Aid in Lieu; First Semester, 2018

State of New Jersey Health Benefits Program
17/18 Health Benefits; April, 2018

Page: 3 Printed: 4/27/2018 at 2:13:44PM

Arount

PO or Bal Sht

937.50
1,853.18
1,853.18
2,839.00
4,129.10

175.00
6,939.59
4,791.67
2,031.11

937.50
6,250.00
5,916.67
5,128.45
8,480.15
8,870.37
2,038.06
1,579.59
1,761.98
1,897.19

126.50

11.00
15,200.15
11,936.89

5,500.41
5,929.99
7,992.91
9,181.65

91.00

495.05

243.60

146.16

453.96

623.05

753.98

728.52
1,039.13
1,045.52

796.88

497.25

99.00

78.75

311.90

311.90
1,017.52

10,658.86

490.55

436.75

758,520.41

500.00

376,077.23

P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P2018020061
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201302001
P201302001
P261802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001

" P201802001

P201802001
P2018062001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802601
P201802001
P201802001
P20 802601
P20:1802001
P201802001
P23:1802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001

P201800519

P201802004

Exn. Acct, or Balance Sheet Title

11-000-221-105-600-000
11-000-222-104-000-005
11-000-222-104-000-006
11-000-222-104-000-007
11-000-222-104-000-009
11-000-222-104-100-200
11-000-222-104-200-100
11-000-222-177-000-000
11-000-223-102-000-000
11-000-223-105-000-000
11-000-230-104-000-000
11-000-240-103-000-005
11-000-240-103-000-006
11-000-2406-103-000-007
11-600-240-103-000-009
11-000-240-105-000-005
11-000-240-105-000-006
11-000-240-105-000-007
11-000-240-105-000-009
11-000-240-105-101-006
11-000-240-105-101-009

. 11-000-251-100-000-000

11-000-261-100-000-000
11-000-262-100-000-005
11-000-262-100-000-006
11-000-262-100-000-007
11-000-262-100-000-009
11-000-262-100-100-007
11-000-262-100-200-009
11-000-262-10(0-400-006
11-000-262-100-400-009
11-0:00-262-100-500-005
11-000-262-100-500-006
11-000-262-100-500-007
11-000-262-100-500-009
11-000-262-107-000-005
11-006-262-1067-000-006
11-000-262-107-000-007
11-000-262-107-000-009
11-000-262-107-100-006
11-000-270-107-000-000
11-000-270-160-000-000
11-000-270-161-000-000
11-000-251-220-000-000
11-000-291-220-000-000
11-000-291-241-000-000
11-000-291-290-103-600

11-000-270-503-000-000

11-000-291-270-100-000

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.
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Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Mar 27, 2018 to Apr 30, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check#  Date
ANO413 4/13/18

Vendor (Pavee)/Check Line Comments

Clinton Twp. Payroll Account
STATE A/R

Preschool Salaries-Teachers
Kindergarten Salaries-Teachers
Gr 1-5-Teachers-SRS

Gr 1-5-Teachers-PMG
Gri-5-Teachers-RVS

Gr 6-8-Teachers-RVS

Gr 6-8-Teachers-CTMS
Home Instruction

LLD Salaries RVS

LLD TA's Salaries RVS
Teachers - Spec Ed SRS
Teachers - Spec Ed PMG
Teachers - Spec Ed RVS
Teachers - Spec Ed CTMS
TA - Spec Ed

Teacher - Autism SRS
Teacher Autism PMG
Teacher - Autism CTMS
Autism - TA's

Autism TA's

Autism - TA's

PSD TA's Salaries

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

BSI Teachers

"BSI Teachers

Co Curr-Stipends-CTMS
Attendance-SRS
Attendance-PMG
Attendance-RVS
Attendance-CTMS

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

School Nurse

Nurse Subs - SRS

Nurse Subs - PMG

Related Services Salaries (SRS
Related Services Salaries (PMG
Related Services Salaries (RVS
Related Services Salaries (CTM
TA - Extra Services (SRS)

TA - Extra Services (PMG)
TA ~ Extra Services (RVS)

TA - Extra Services (CTMS)
Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

Guidance Salaries

CST Professional Salaries

CST Professional Sal - SRS
CST Professional Sal - PMG
CST Professional Sal - RVS
CST Professional Sal - CTMS
CST Support Salaries

Page: 4 Printed: 4/27/2018 at 2:13:44PM

Amount.

38,967.18
5,656.10
17,201.75
39,829.97
53,232.63
66,871.97
21,142.00
82,827.69
543.78
2,839.00
1,349.00
6,720.60
21,504.80
31,154.80
34,923.39
565.74
3,589.10
2,889.00
3,691.60
3,136.60
912.60
2,561.00
4,548.65
7,600.20
8,436.53
12,713.70
3,029.00
3,318.00
2,038.06
1,579.59
1,761.98
1,897.19
3,813.75
3,826.85
4,032.88
4,576.98
505.00
437.50
6,458.14
3,323.15
8,883.20
3,525.30
5,545.06
3,816.39
648.88
6,283.05
968.70
3,096.25
7,133.10
8,168.20
5,833.33
7,791.25
3,601.30
8,748.20
8,945.60
3,129.89

PO or Bal Sht

10-141
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001

P201802001 -

P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
201802001
P201802001
P201302001
P201802001
P201802001
2018020601
P20:1802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001
P201802001

STATE A/R

11-105-160-101-000-000
11-110-100-101-000-000
11-120-100-101-000-005
11-120-160-101-000-006
11-120-100-101-000-007
11-130-166-101-000-007
11-130-100-101-000-009
11-150-160-101-000-000
11-204-100-101-000-007
11-204-100-106-000-007
11-213-160-101-000-005
11-213-100-101-000-006
11-213-100-101-000-607
11-213-160-101-000-009
11-213-100-106-000-005
11-2§4-100-101-000-005
11-214-100-101-000-006
11-214-100-101-000-009
11-214-100-106-000-005
11-214-100-106-000-006
11-214-100-106-000-009
11-216-100-106-000-005
11-230-100-101-000-005
11-230-100-101-000-006
11-230-100-101-000-007
11-230-100-101-000-002
11-461-100-100-000-009
11-000-211-101-000-005
11-000-211-101-000-006
11-000-211-101-000-007
11-000-211-101-000-009
11-000-213-104-000-005
11-000-213-104-000-006
11-000-213-104-000-007
11-000-213-104-000-009
11-000-213-104-100-005
11-000-213-104-100-006
11-000-216-100-600-005
11-000-216-100-000-006
11-000-216-100-000-007
11-000-216-100-000-009
11-000-217-106-000-005
11-000-217-106-000-006
11-000-217-106-000-007
11-000-217-106-000-009
11-000-218-104-000-005
11-000-218-104-000-006
11-000-218-104-000-007
11-000-218-104-000-009
11-000-219-104-000-000
11-000-219-104-000-005
11-000-219-104-000-006
11-000-219-104-000-007
11-000-215-104-000-009
11-000-219-105-000-000

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.
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Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Mar 27, 2018 to Apr 30, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Checdd  Date

A;11994 4/30/18

Vendor {(Payee¥Check Line Comments

Improv of Instr Supervisor Sal
Improv of Instr Support Salari
Library Salaries {(SRS)
Library Salaries (PMG)
Library Salaries (RVS)
Library Salaries (CTMS)
Tech Webmaster

Technology

Sal Tech Coordinator

Staff Training Supervisor Sala
Staff Training Support Staff
Gen Admin Supt Salaries
School Admin-SRS

School Admin.-PMG

School Admin-RVS

School Admin-CTMS
Principal Secretaries (SRS)
Principal Secretaries (PMG)
Principal Secretaries (RVS)
Principal Secretaries (CTMS)
Secretarial Subs - PMG
Secretarial Subs - CTMS
Business Svcs Salaries
Maintenance Salaries
Custodians (SRS)

Custodians (PMG)
Custodians (RVS)
Custodians (CTMS)
Custodial Subs - SRS
Custodial Subs - RVS
Custodial Subs - CTMS
Custodial OT - SRS
Custodial OT -RVS
Custodial OT - CTMS
Custodial DOT - RVS

Snow Removal OT-SRS
Snow Removal OT-PMG
Snow Removal OT-RVS
Snow Removal OT-CTMS
Sal Non- Inst Aide - SRS

Sal Non- Inst Aide - PMG

Sal Non- Inst Aide - RVS

Sal Non- Inst Aide - CTMS
Nonnstructional-Bus Aides
Trangportation Salary Regular
Transportation Salary Spec Ed
Emp Benefits Social Security
Emp Benefits Social Security

Other Retirement Contributions

Other Employee Benefits

Total Check Amount:

Alexa Ingram
March mileage reimbursement

Page: 5 Printed: 4/27/2018 at 2:13:44PM

Page 5
Amount PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

2,031.11  P201802001 11-000-221-102-000-000
937.50 P201802001 11-000-221-105-000-00C
1,853.18 P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-005
1,853.18  P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-006
2,839.00 P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-007
4,129.10  P201802001 11-000-222-104-000-009
175.00 P201802001 11-000-222-104-1G0-200
6,939.56  P201802001 11-000-222-104-200-100
4,791.67 P2018062001 11-000-222-177-000-000
2,031.11  P201802001 11-000-223-102-000-000
937.50 P201802001 11-000-223-105-000-000
6.250.00 P201802001 11-000-230-104-000-000
5,916.67 P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-005
512845, P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-006
8,480.15 P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-007
§,870.37 P201802001 11-000-240-103-000-009
2,038.06 P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-005
1,579.59  P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-006
1,761.98 P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-007
1,897.19  P201802001 11-000-240-105-000-009
209.00 P201802001 11-000-240-105-101-006
22,00 P201802001 11-000-240-105-101-009
16,311.40  P201802001 11-000-251-100-000-000
11,936.89  P201802001 11-800-261-100-000-000
5,500.41 P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-005
5,929.99  P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-006
8.,01491 P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-007

9.181.65 P201802001 11-000-262-100-000-009 .

65.00 P201802001 11-000-262-100-1G0-G05 - -
312.00 P201802001 11-000-262-100-100-007
22750  P201802001 11-000-262-100-100-009
191.70  P201802001 11-000-262-100-200-005
19570  P201802001 11-000-262-100-200-007
14.68 P201802001 11-000-262-100-200-009
239.03  P201802001 11-000-262-100-400-007
116.77 P201802001 11-000-262-100-500-005
609.65 P201302001 11-000-262-100-500-006
538.53  P201802001 11-000-262-100-500-007
804,08 P201802001 11-000-262-100-500-009
1,249.50 P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-005
1,236.77 P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-006
1,338.75 P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-007
650.25 P201802001 11-000-262-107-000-009
78.75 P201802001 11-000-270-167-000-000
31190 P201802001 11-000-270-160-000-000
311.90 P201802001 11-000-270-161-000-000
568.05 P201802001 11-000-291-220-000-000
10,718.81 P201802001 11-000-291.220-000-000
538.77 P201802001 11-000-291-241-000-000
200,00 P201802001 11-000-291-290-103-000

750,279.89

41.47 P201803169 11-000-219-580-000-000

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Mar 27, 2018 to Apr 30, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Checks#
A:11995

A:11996

A:T1997

A:11998

A:11999

A:12000

A:12001

A12002

A:12003

A:12004

A:12005

A:12006

A:12007

Date

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

Yendor (PayeeY/Check Line Comments
Always Safe Sidewalks

SIDEWALK REPAIRS, SPRUCE RUN SCHOO

SYNCB/Amazon

CTMS laminator
CTMS Garden Club purchase
Classroom supplies

Total Check Amount;

American Paper & Supply Company
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, DISTRICT
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, DISTRICT

Total Check Amount:

Ameriflex
17/18 Cobra Administration Fees

Art Brannick
Test & Inspect 11 Back Flow Preventers in Distr
Replace gauges, adjust water pressure- RVS boil

Total Check Amount:

ASCD
PMG Principal Membership

ASCL
CTMS Mbsp ASCD- AC

Association for Middle Level Education
CTMS AMLE mbsp, for AC

Association of Mathematics Teachers of New Je
W-02-21-18 Registrations

ATC Services, Inc.
HVAC REPAIRS, PATRICK MCGAHERAN S

Atlantic Tomorrows Office

17/18 Copier Service Agreement
17/18 Copier Service Agreement
17/18 Copier Service Agreement
17/18 Copier Service Agreement
17/18 Copier Service Agreement

Total Check Amount:

Atlantic Tomorrows Office
Instructional Supplies/RVS

Atlantic Roofing Corp.
ESTIMATE FOR ROOF REPAIRS, ROUND V

Page: 6 Printed: 4/27/2018 at 2:13:44PM

Amount PO or Bal Sht
1,800.00 P201808328
1,299.95  P201807237
653.60 P201807240
2232 P201803134
1,975.87
374.85 P201808424
374.85 P201808424
749.70
50.00 P201802013
140,00  P201808357
368.00 P201808467
508.00
289.00 P201805095
289.00 P201807244
114,97  P201807251
410,00  P201801065
510.02  P201808483
571.86 P201802014
975.66 P201802014
1,766.66  P201802014
1,478.12  P201302014
197.75 P201802014
4,990.05
624.50 P201806123
1,494.00 P201808403

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

11-000-261-420-000-005

11-196-100-610-000-009
11-190-100-610-000-009
11-214-100-610-000-000

11-000-262-610-000-009
11-000-262-610-060-009

11-000-291-270-400-000

11-000-261-420-000-007
11-000-261-420-000-007

11-000-240-890-000-006

11-000-240-890-000-009

11-000-240-850-000-009

11-000-223-580-000-010

11-000-261-420-102-006

11-190-100-500-000-005
11-190-100-500-000-006
11-190-100-500-000-007
11-190-100-500-000-009
11-000-251-592-000-000

11-190-100-610-000-007

11-000-262-420-000-007

© 2014 CDE, Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Mar 27, 2018 to Apr 30, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Checl#
A:12008

A:12009

A:12010

A12011

A:12012

A12013

A:12014

A:12015

Date

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

Vendor (Payec)/Check Line Comments

Benecard Services, Inc.
Prescription Plan; April, 2018

Bio Shine

CUSTODIAL EQUIPMENT REPAIRS, CTMS
CUSTODIAL EQUIPMENT REPAIRS, CTMS
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, PMG

CUSTODIAL EQUIPMENT REPAIR PARTS, R

Total Check Amount:

Booksource, Inc.

Instr Supplies SRS
Instr Supplies SRS
Instr Supplies SRS
Instr Supplies SRS

Total Check Amount:

Brown & Brown Benefit Advisors, Inc.
17/18 Health Benefits Consultants

Burean of Education and Research
Conference Fees

Strategies for Enhancing STEM Learning
Guided Math Workshop

Guided Math Workshop Registration

Total Check Amount;

Cascio Interstate Music
Instructional Supplies/RVS
Instructional Supplies/RVS

Total Check Amount:

Cavanaughs

17/18 Monthly pest control
17/18 Monthly pest control
17/18 Monthly pest control
17/18 Monthly pest control

Total Check Amount:

Celebrate the Children School
17/18 SE Tuition/Aide
17/18 SE Tuition/Aide; Feb/MAr 2018

Tota! Check Amount:

Page: 7 Printed: 4/27/2018 at 2:13:44PM

Amount

89,707.14

555.91
8.40
168.45
55.74

788.50

1,486.14
26.76
1,453.14
26.94

2,992.98

750.00

249.00
259.00
249.00
249.00

1,006.00

47.99
262.95

310.94

35.00
35.00
40.00
45.00

155.00

3,900.00

9,867.00

13,767.00

PO or Bal Sht

P201802005

P201808422
P201803422
P201808427
P201808423

P201804080
P201804080
P201804081
P201804081

P201802012

P201803125
P201801121
P201801091
P201801119

P201806110
P201806110

P201802031
P201802031
P261802031
P201802031

P201802048
P201802048

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

11-000-291-270-200-000

11-000-262-610-000-000
11-000-262-610-000-000
11-000-262-610-000-000
11-000-262-610-000-007

11-190-100-610-000-005
11-150-100-610-000-005
11-190-100-610-000-005
11-190-100-610-000-005

11-000-230-33%-000-000

11-000-219-580-000-000
11-000-223-580-000-010
20-270-200-300-015-000
20-270-200-300-015-000

11-190-100-610-000-007
11-190-100-610-000-007

11-000-262-490-000-000
11-000-262-490-000-000
11-000-262-490-000-000
11-000-262-490-000-000

11-000-217-320-200-000
20-250-100-500-015-000

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc,




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Mar 27, 2018 to Apr 30, 2018 for All Funds Page 8
All Bank Accounts Included
Checlk#  Date Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments Amount PO orBal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
A:12016 4/30/18  CenturyLink
Telephone Long Distance 3496 P201802303 11-190-100-500-000-005
Telephone Long Distance 3496 P201802303 11-190-100-500-000-006
Telephone Long Distance 3496 P201802303 11-190-100-500-000-007
Telephone Long Distance 34.96 P201802303 11-190-100-500-000-009
Telephone Long Distance 3495 P201802303 11-000-230-330-000-000
Total Check Amount: 174.79
A:12017 4/30/18  CenturyLink
LAN / Broadband 773.18 P201802309 11-190-100-500-000-005
LAN/ Broadband 773.18  P201802309 11-190-100-500-000-006
LAN / Broadband 773.18  P201802309 11-190-100-500-000-007
LAN / Broadband 773.18  P201802309 11-190-100-500-000-009
Total Check Amount: 3,092.72
A:12018 4/30/18  Channing Bete Company, Inc,
Instr Supplies SRS 329.85  P201804085 11-190-100-610-000-005
A:12019 4/30/18  Character Counts! i
Attendance-Supplies/RVS 139.75  P201806111 11-000-211-610-000-007
A:12020 4/30/18  Cheryl Zarra
17/18 Tuition Reimbursement 1,251.00 P201802240 11-000-291-280-000-000
A:12021 4/30/18  Christina Giordano ‘ < :
‘ Mileage Reimbursement 16:80  P2018G1134 11-000-223-580-000-010 |
Mileage Reimbursement 4/17 Workshop 16.74 P201801156 11-000-223-5803-000-010 i _
Total Check Amount: 33.54 ‘
A:12022 4/30/18  Clinton Pharmacy f-'
Health Sves Supplies SRS 499  P201804097 11-000-213-610-000-003 :
PMG Health Office supplies 499  P201805094 11-0600-213-610-000-006
Health Sves/RVS 499 P201806126 11-000-213-610-000-007
Total Check Amount: 14.97 i
I
A:12023 4/30/18  Clinton Township Newsletter
17/18 Monthly Township Newsletter 267.50 P201802017 11-000-240-500-000-005 :
17/18 Monthly Township Newsletier 26150  P201802017 11-000-240-500-000-006
17/18 Monthly Township Newsletier 267.50 P201802017 11-000-240-500-000-007 :
17/18 Monthly Township Newsletter 267.50  P201802017 11-000-240-500-000-009 :
Total Check Amount: 1,070.00 :
A:12024 4/30/18  Comcast |
Internet / Ethernet 2,084.6% P201802308 11-190-100-500-000-005 ‘
Internet / Ethernet 2,084.69 P201802308 11-190-100-500-000-006
Internet / Ethernet 2,084.69 P201802308 11-190-100-500-000-007
Internet / Ethernet 2,084.69 P201802308 11-190-100-500-000-009
Total Check Amount: 8,338.76

Page: 8 Printed: 4/27/2018 at 2:13:44PM

© 2014 CDK Systemms, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Mar 27, 2018 to Apr 30, 2018 for All Funds
All Bank Accounts Included

Checldt  Date Vendor (Payee)Check Line Comments : Amount PO or Bal Sht
A:12025 4/30/18  Courmey Chipman
Workshop Travel Reimbursements 40,25 P201801129
17/18 Tuition Reimbursement 1,696.50 P201802192

Total Check Amount: 1,736.75

A12026 4/30/18  Office of the County Engineer

Oil/Gasoline 441.64 P201802052
Oil/Gasoline 631.18 P201802052

Total Check Amount: 1,072.82

A:12027 4/30/18  CPI(Crisis Prevention Institute)
Annaual Membership Renewal 150.00 P201803163

A:12028 4/30/18  Darrin Daniello
School-to-school mileage 53.66 P201802306

A:12029 4/30/18  Dawn Hauck
School-to-School Mileage SRS 13.02  P201804090

A:12030 4/30/18  Delaware Valley Regional High School

CTMS 2017/2017Trips 1,210.43  P201802063
2017/2018 Transportation Jointure;Mar 2018 14,778.27 P201802059

Total Check Amount: 15,988.70

= A12031 4/30/18  Diane Cormican
Mileage Reimbursement 23.56  P201801150

A:12032 4/30/18  Dr. Pamela Fiander
Feb; 2018 23.00  P201800104

A:12033 4/30/18 E.A. Morse & Co., Inc.

CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, PMG 330.42 P201808455
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, DISTRICT. 468.00  P201808420
Total Check Amount: 798.42

A:12034 4/30/18  ECLC of New Jersey

17/18 SE Tuition 3,926.99  P201802047
17/18 SE Tuition 3,332.88  P201802047

Total Check Amount: 7,259.87

A:12035 4/30/18  Educational Data Services, Inc
License and Maintenance 1,300.00 P201802188

A:12036 4/30/18  Eileen Black
17/18 Tuition Reimbursement 1,723.80  P201802241

A:12037 4/30/18  Elise Pozensky-Cohen
Mileage reimbursement 496 P201803171

Page: 9 Prinfed: 4/27/2018 at 2:13:44PM

Page 9

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

11-000-223-580-000-010
11-000-291-280-000-000

11-000-262-624-000-000
11-000-262-624-000-000

11-000-215-580-000-000

11-000-251-580-000-000

11-190-100-580-000-005

11-000-270-512-600-009
11-000-270-513-000-000

11-000-223-580-000-010

11-000-230-580-000-000

11-000-262-610-000-000
11-000-263-610-000-000

20-250-100-500-015-000
20-250-100-500-015-000

11-190-100-500-000-008

11-000-251-280-000-000

11-000-219-580-000-000

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Mar 27, 2018 to Apr 30, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included
Checkd#  Date Vendor (PaveeYCheck Line Comments
A12038 4/30/18  Elizabethtown Gas

17/18 Gas Service

17/18 Gas Service

17/18 Gas Service

A:12039

A:12040

A:12041

A:12042

A12043

A:12044

A:12045

A:12046

A:12047

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

17/18 Gas Service
Total Check Amount:

Eurofins QC, Inc.
17/18 Water Testing
WATER SAMPLING, BACTERIA, PMG

Total Check Amount:

F.A.8.T. - Fire and Security Technologies
FIRE AND SECURITY ALARM SYSTEM SER

Ferguson Enterprises, Inc #501
PLUMBING REPAIR PARTS, DISTRICT
PLIMBING REPAIR PARTS, CTMS
PLUMBING REPAIR PARTS, CTMS

Total Check Amount:

Flemington Department Store
CUSTODIAL UNIFORMS, SUB CUSTODIAN

Flemington Supply Co., Inc.

PLUMBING REPAIR PARTS, ROUND VALL

Follett School Solutions, Inc.
Media Sves Supplies SRS
Media Sves Supplies/RVS
Media Sves Supplies/RVS
Media Sves Supplies/RVS
Media Sves Supplies/RVS
encumber for library books
encumber for library books
encumber for library books
encumber for library books

Total Check Amount:

Foundation for Educational Administration, Inc.

HIB Update 3/16/18 Registrations
HIB Update 3/16/18 Registrations

Total Check Amount:

Garco Research Company
17/18 Water Treatment Services; Apr 18
17/18 Water Treatment Services;Apr 2018

Total Check Amount:

GenServe, Inc.
Trouble-shoot, replace block heater RVS - WWT

Page: 10 Printed: 4/27/2018 at 2:13:44PM

Amount

PO orBal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

Page 10

1,455.99
1,989.01
2,938.96

3,314.78

9,702.74

945.50
124.50

1,070.00

160.00

199.48
450.80
227.64

877.92

106.80

309.01

156.69
118.00
723.89
171.18
12.13
165.41
17.54
16.64
64.63

1,446.16

150.00
150.00

300.00

1,107.00
1,325.00

2,432.00

543.95

P201802019
P201802019
P201802019
P201802019

P201802037
P201808484

P201808485

P201808486
P201808369
P201808487

P201808356

P201808433

P201304072
P201806108
P201806108
P201806108
P201806108
P201807204
P201807204
P201807204
P201807204

P201801128
P201801128

P201302067
P201802067

P201808436

11-000-262-621-000-005
11-000-262-621-000-006
11-000-262-621-000-007
11-000-262-621-000-009

11-000-262-340-000-007
11-000-262-420-000-006

11-000-262-420-000-009

11-000-261-610-000-000
11-000-261-610-000-009
11-000-261-610-000-009

11-000-262-610-000-000

11-000-261-420-000-007

11-000-222-610-000-005
11-000-222-610-000-007
11-000-222-610-000-007
11-000-222-610-000-067
11-000-222-610-000-007

' 11-000-222-610-000-009

11-000-222-610-000-009
11-0600-222-610-000-009
11-600-222-610-000-009

11-0060-223-580-000-010
11-000-223-580-000-010

11-000-262-340-000-006
11-000-262-340-000-007

11-000-261-420-000-007

© 2014 CDK Systems, Ing.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Mar 27, 2018 to Apr 30, 2018 for All Funds

Al Bank Accounts Included

Check#
A:12048

A:12049

Ar12050

A:12051

A:12052

A12053

Ar12654

A:12055

A:12056

A12057

A:12058

A:12059

Date

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

Vendor (Paveeg)/Check Line Comments

Glass Castle of NJ
WINDOW REPAIR, SPRUCE RUN SCHOOL

Grainger
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, CTMS

IEH Auto Parts, LLC
Supply battery & distilled water - repair man 1ift

Hartford Steam Boiler Insurance
CERTIFICATE FEES, PMG

Hesco Electric Supply
New Blanket PO

Hibrett Puratex
Supply chemicals for the RVS - WWTP,

Hobbie Heat & Power Inc,

HEATING PUMP REPAIR AND REBUILD,.R
HVAC SERVICE CALL, NO HEAT, CTMS, L

Total Check Amount:

Home Depot Credit Services
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES, DISTRICT
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES, DISTRICT
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES, CTMS
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES, DISTRICT

Total Check Amount:

Horizon BC/BS Of New Jersey
2017/2018 Dental Benefits

Hunterdon County ESC
NP Transportation
SE Transportation
17/18 Transportation
NP Transportation
SE Transportation
IDEA - B Services
IDEA B Sevices
IDEA-B Services
NP - Chapter 193
NP - Chapter 193

Total Check Amount;

Hunterdon Mill & Machine Supply
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES, DISTRICT

Hunterdon Art Museum
Regular Ed/Misc-SRS

Page: 11 Printed: 4/27/2018 at 2:13:44PM

Amount PQ or Bal Sht
295,00 P201808488
490.86  P201808454
128.59 P201808468

35.00 P201808463
14,28 P20G1808370

1,200.50 P201808425

1,500.14 P201808489
707.46 P201808490

2,207.60

77.94 P201808429
200,34 P201808469
9,95 P201808441
54.57 P201808461
342.80
15,062.91  P201802006
590.14 P201802060
683.44 P201802307
114,736.29  P201802053
10,731.34  P201802060
12,426.10 P201802307

6,105.00 P201802292

6,930.00 P201802293

3,740.00 P201802300

1,637.92 P201802294

1,785.60 P201802294

159,365.83
277.56 P201808121
75.00 P201804056

Page 11

Exp. Acct, or Balance Sheet Title

11-000-261-420-000-005

11-000-262-610-000-000

11-000-261-610-000-006

11000-261-420-000-006

11-000-261-610-000-005

11-000-261-610-000-007

11-000-261-420-102-000
11-000-261-420-102-003

11-000-261-610-000-000
11-000-261-610-000-000
11-000-261-610-000-009
11-000-261-610-000-009

11-000-291-270-300-000

11-000-270-350-000-000
11-000-270-350-000-000
11-000-270-517-000-000
11-000-270-517-000-000
11-000-270-518-000-000
20-250-100-500-015-000
20-250-100-500-015-000
20-250-100-500-015-000
20-507-100-300-000-000
20-508-100-300-000-000

11-000-261-610-000-000

11-196-100-890-000-005

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Mar 27, 2018 to Apr 30, 2018 for Al Funds

All Bank Accounts Included
Check#  Date Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments -

A:i2060 4/30/18

A12061
A:12062

A12063

A:12064
A:12065
A:12066

A:12067

A:12068
A12069
A:12070
A:12071
A:12072
A:12073

A12074

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/730/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

Immaculate Conception School
Title 1A PD Reimbursement

In-District Solutions, Inc.
17/18 Counseling Services; April, 2018

InReach, LLC
Registration fees for Webinar

Jersey Central Power & Light Co.
17/18 Monthly Electric Service
17/18 Monthly Electric Service
17/18 Monthly Electric Service

Total Check Amount:

Joanne Hinkle
Jan-Mar Mileage

Johnstone Supply
HVAC REPAIR PARTS, ROUND VALLEY S

Julie Snee
Mileage Reimbursement

The Laurel School of Princeton

- Tuition 17/18

Tuition 17/18
Tuition 17/18
Tuition 17/18

Total Check Amount:

Lauren Welch
February/March 2018 mileage reimbursement

Lego Education
technology supplies/RVS

Living Literacy, LLC
TC Training SRS 3-29-1§

M & W Communications, Inc,
MIKE EXTENSION, PORTABLE RADIO, SP

Marlene Kopack
License fee

17/18 OOD Tuition Reimbursement; Mar 2018

Melissa Hoffinan
Mileage Reimbursement

Page: 12 Prnfed: 4/27/2018 at 2:13:44PM

Amount

750.00

11,051.08

75.00

6,927.07
3,180.06
11,933.81

27,040.94

83.79

484.00

18.54

241.17
2,307.80
2,307.80

321.56

5,178.33

35.770

281.75

1,500.60

67.50

80.00

4,692.00

16.62

PO or Bal Sht

P201801139

P201802029

P201803139

P201802020
P201802020
P201802020

P201801146

P201808460

P201801137

P201802070
P201802070
P201802070
P201802070

P201803168

P201806021

P201801114

P201808342

P201802312

P201802046

P201801136

Page 12

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

20-270-200-500-014-001

11-000-217-320-300-000

11-600-219-580-000-000

11-000-262-622-000-006
11-000-262-622-000-007
11-000-262-622-000-009

11-000-221-580-000-010

11-000-261-610-000-007

11-000-223-580-000-010

11-400-100-566-000-000
11-000-100-566-000-000
11-600-100-566-000-000
11-000-100-566-000-000

11-000-219-580-000-000

11-190-100-610-000-007

20-270-200-300-015-000

11-000-262-610-000-000

11-000-262-490-000-000

11-000-100-566-000-000

11-000-223-580-000-010

© 2014 CDX Systems, Inc,




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Mar 27, 2018 to Apr 30, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Check#
A:12075

A:12076

A12077

A:12078

A:12079

A:12080

A:12081

A:12082

A:12083

A:12084

A:12085

A:12086

A:12087

Date

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

Vendor {Pavee)/Check Line Comments

Meredith D. Lynar
Cons. Services IDEA-B

MGL Printing Solutions
Envelopes

Michele Cone
Jan-Mar Mileage

Miller & Chitty Co. Inc.

HVAC SERVICE CALL, BOILERS, #1,2 AND *

EMERGENCY BOILER REPAIRS, RVS, BOI
Total Check Amount:

Modern Equipment Sales & Service .

Anmual manlifts inspections at CTMS and PMGS
Annual manlifts inspections at CTMS and PMGS
Annual manlifts inspections at CTMS and PMGS

Total Check Amount:

Mooney-General Paper Co.
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES, DISTRICT

Morris-Union Jointure Commission

Workshop fees

Supporting Social 5kill Developmeit Woikshop
3/13/18 Serravallo Reading Strategies Workshop
Interventions for Students w/ Reading Difference
Interventions for Students w/ Reading Difference

Total Check Amount:

Morristown Memorial Hospital
Outside Neurodevelopmental evaluation

Music In Motion
Beckmann supplies- see attached

New Jersey Association for Behavior Analysis, I
Conference fees

New Jersey Association for Gifted Children
Gifted Ed Conference

New Jersey Schools Insurance Group
Workers Comp

The Newmark School, Inc.
17/18 Tuition; April, 2018

Page: 13 Printed: 4/27/2018 at 2:13:44PM

PO or Bal St Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

Amount

765.00 P201802305
431.50 P201802268
35.09 P201801147
750,00  P201808492
2,525.00 P201808432

3,275.00
325.00 P201808383
325.00 P201808383
340.00 P201808383

990.00
569.80 P201308464
210,00 P201803137
105.00 P201801117
975,00 P201801068
315.00 P201801085
105.00 P201801096

1,710.00
675.00 P201803141
756.92 P201806103
250.00 P201803133
696.00 P201801060
29.969,12 P201802008
4,403.62 P201802039

Pape 13

20-252-200-320-015-001

11-000-251-600-000-000

11-000-221-580-000-010

11-000-261-420-102-000
11-000-261-420-102-007

11-000-261-420-000-006
11-000-261-420-000-009
11-000-261-420-000-009

11-000-262-610-000-000

11-000-219-580-000-000
11-000-223-580-000-010
20-270-200-300-015-000
20-270-200-300-015-000
20-270-200-300-015-000

11-000-219-320-000-000

11-190-100-610-000-007

11-000-219-580-000-000

11-000-223-580-000-010

11-000-291-260-000-000

20-250-100-500-015-000

© 2014 CDX Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Mar 27, 2018 to Apr 30, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included
Check#  Date Vendor (PaveeYCheck Line Comments
A:12088 4/30/18  NJ Advance Media

Legal Advertising

Legal Advertising

Legal Advertising - Auditor RFP

Total Check Amount:

A:12089 4/30/18  NJ Assoc. of Pupil Serv. Admin,

Membership Fees
A:12090 4/30/18  NISBGA

New Jersey Schools Buildings and Grounds Exp
A:12091 4/30/18  Open Systems Integrators, Inc,

INTERCOM SERVICE, LOW VOLUME ISSU
A:12092 4/30/18  Parette Somjen Architects, LLC

Professional Services

Professional Services

Professional Services

Total Check Amount:

A:12093 4/30/18  NCS Pearson, Inc,

Testing Material
A:12094 4/30/18 PEEQ Technologies Inc

. Jordan supplies

A:12095 4/30/18 PES], Inc.

Executive Function, ADHD, and Stress in the Cl
A:12096 4/30/18

Board resolution; Mar 2018
A12097 4/30/18  Porzio, Brombergl&' Newman

Legal Fees
A:12098 4/30/18  Premier Disposal, Inc.

Trash Removal
A:12099 4/30/18 R & H Spring & Truck Repair Inc,

SALT SPREADER REPAIR PARTS
A:12100 4/30/18 R & L DataCenters, Inc.

17/18 Payroll Services
A:12101 4/30/18  Ready Refresh by Nestle

Water Cooler
CTMS Water Cooler health office
17/18 Bottled Water

Total Check Amount:

Page: 14 Prnted: 4/27/2018 at 2:13:44PM

Amount

31.15
110.05
335.20

476.40

195.00

200.00

687.50

2,300.00
4,000.00
4,000.00

10,300.00

332.84

1,291.10

124 938

784.80

5,653.55

1,495.00

254.45

1,346.10

3181
66.86
61.91

160.63

PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

P201802265
P201802291
P201802298

P201803159

P201808331

P201808494

P201802311
P201802311
P201802311

P201803149

P201806101

P201801110

P201502068

P201802310

P201802022

P201808207

P201802023

P201802249
P201807126
P201802041

Page 14

11-000-230-590-000-000
11-600-230-590-000-000
11-000-230-590-000-000

11-000-219-890-000-000

11-000-261-610-0600-008

11-000-262-610-600-000

12-000-400-450-000-001
12-000-400-450-000-002
12-000-400-450-000-003

11-000-216-320-000-000

11-190-100-610-000-007

11-000-223-580-000-010

11-000-270-514-000-000

11-000-230-331-000-000

11-000-262-420-000-000

11-000-263-610-000-000

11-000-251-330-000-000

11-000-213-610-000-007
11-000-213-610-000-009
11-000-251-600-000-000
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Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Mar 27, 2018 to Apr 30, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Checkd#
Ar12102

A:12103

Ari2104

A:12105

A12106

A2107

A:12108

A12109

A12110

A:12111

A:12112

Date

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

Vendor (Pavee)/Check Line Comments

Really Good Stuff
Reader Strips, Chair Bands

Reliable Fire Protection

FIRE SUPRESSION SYSTEM SERVICE AND |
FIRE SUPRESSION SYSTEM SERVICE AND |
FIRE SUPRESSION SYSTEM SERVICE AND |

Total Check Amount:

Ricoh USA, Inc.

17/18 Copier Lease
17/18 Copier Lease
17/18 Copier Lease
17/18 Copier Lease
17/18 Copier Lease

Totat Check Amount:

RX Environmental Analysis Inc.
AHERA 6 MONTH PERIODIC SURVEILLAN

Robert Mullen
Admin. Consultant; Mar/Apr 2018

Rock Brook School
17/18 TuitionApr 2018

Rutgers University Behavior HealthCare
Contracted Home Instraction

Ruth Stieh
March mileage reimbursemet

S. A. Comunale Company

Provide labor, material-repair sprinkler pipe RV
Provide sprinkler heads, wrench & box for RVS.

Total Check Amount:

School Health Corporation
PMG Vision Machine

School Specialty Inc.

Instr Supplies SRS

Instr Supplies SRS
Instructional Supplies/RVS

Total Check Amount:

Pape: 15 Printed: 4/27/2018 at 2:13:44PM

Amount

138.49

125.00
105.00
212.50

446.50

219.00
306.60
678.90
635.10
350.40

2,180.00

575.00

4,250.00

4,692.66

400.68

20.00

588.00
210.00

798.00

2,793.00

69.99
104.24
663.05

837.28

PO or Bal Sht

P201801140

P201808493
P201808493
P201308493

P201802024
P201802024
P201802024
P201802024
P201802024

F201808462

P201802071

P201802038

P201803165

P201803166

P201808445
P201803257

P201805081

P201804096
P201804098
P201806119

Page 15

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

11-190-100-610-000-010

11-000-262-420-000-005
11-000-262-420-000-005
11-000-262-420-000-005

11-196-100-500-000-005
11-190-100-500-000-006
11-19G-100-500-000-067
11-190-160-500-000-009
11-000-251-592-000-000

11-000-262-420-000-007

11-600-221-102-000-000

20-250~100-500-015-000 -

11-150-100-320-000-000

11-000-219-580-000-000

11-000-261-420-000-007
11-000-261-610-000-007

11-000-213-610-000-006

11-156-100-610-000-005
11-190-100-610-000-005
11-190-100-610-000-007

© 2014 CDX Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Mar 27, 2018 to Apr 30, 2018 for All Funds

All Bank Accounts Included

Checl
A:12113

A:12114
A:12115

A;12116

A:12117

A 12118

A:12119

A:12120

A:12121

A:12122

Date

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

4/30/18

Vendor {Pavee)/Check Line Comments

School Specialty Inc.

Instr Supplies SRS
Instructional Supplies/RVS
Instructional Supplies/RVS
Attendance-Supplies SRS
CTMS office supplies
Office/ESL Supplies
Office/ESL Supplies

Total Check Amount:

Schoolwide, Inc.
Essay Grade 5 Mentor Text Sets

Shammy Shine Car Washes
VEHICLE CLEANING, DISTRICT

Shop-Rite of CLINTON
CTMS Encumbered money for science consum
CTMS Encumbered money for science consum

Total Check Amount;

SmartDraw Group, LLC
SmartDraw License for Jean Kinkead

Smitty's Door Service, Inc.

- DOOR LDCK UPGRADES, SPRUCE RUN SC

DOOR LOCK UPGRADES, PATRICK MCGAH
Total Check Amount:

Somerset County Educational Services Commissi
17/18 transportation
17/18 transportation; Feb 2018

Total Check Amount:

Staples Business Advantage
Attendance-Supplies/RVS

Station Auto Repair
TRUCK REPAIRS, DISTRICT
TRUCK REPAIRS, DISTRICT

Total Check Amount:

Summit Speech School at the F.M. Kirby Center
Itinerent Teacher Services
Itinerent Teacher Services

Total Check Amount:

Page: 16 Printed: 4/27/2018 at 2:13:44PM

Amount

149.36
262.62
474,74
223.85
50.30
377.98
3.20

1,544.05

156.20

6.00

36.54
23.72

80.26

297.00

1,350.00
1,480.00

2,830.00

39.23
2,230.85

2,320.08

599.97

316.90
451.51

768.41

232.50
736.25

568.75

PO or Bal Sht Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

Page 16

P201804092
P201806122
P201806122
P201804083
P201807249
P201803160
P201803160

P201801125

P201808476

P201807175
P201807175

P201801133

P201808406
P201803387

P201802062
P201802062

P201806121

P201808482
P2018084382

P201802051
P201802051

11-190-100-610-000-005
11-190-100-610-000-007
11-190-100-610-000-007
11-000-211-610-000-005
11-060-211-610-000-009
11-6060-219-600-000-000
11-000-219-600-000-000

11-190-100-610-000-010

11-000-263-610-000-000

11-190-100-610-000-009
11-190-100-610-000-009

11-190-100-610-000-010

11-060-262-420-000-005 -
11-000-262-420-000-006

11-000-270-350-000-000
11-000-270-514-000-000

11-000-211-610-000-007

11-000-263-610-000-000
11-000-263-610-000-000

11-000-216-320-000-000
11-000-217-320-300-000

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.
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Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Mar 27, 2018 to Apr 30, 2018 for All Funds Page 17
All Bank Accounts Included
Check#  Date Vendor (Payee)/Check Line Comments Amount  POorBal Sit Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title
A:12123 4/30/18  Sunshine Tree & Landscape
EMERGENCY TREE REMOVAL SERVICES, ¢ 1,850.00 P201808434 11-000-263-610-000-005
EMERGENCY TREE REMOVAL SERVICES, ¢ 900.00 P201808434 11-000-263-610-000-005
Total Check Amount: 2,750.00
A12124 4/30/18  Sweetwater Sound Inc.
Instr Supplies SRS 954.90 P201804082 11-190-100-610-000-005
A:12125 4/30/18  Team 303 RAMP, Inc
CTMS Robotic club fee-MS Tech design chall 50.00 P201807248 11-401-100-610-000-009
A:12126 4/30/18  Therapeutic Intervention, Inc.
17/18 Physical Therapy Services; Mar 2018 3,682.88 P201802042 11-000-217-320-300-000
A:12127 4/30/18  The Uncommon Thread
Parent Training BCBA 1,495.00 P201802258 11-000-219-500-000-000
A12128 4/30/18  UGI Energyr Services, LLC
17/18 Monthly Gas Supply Service 1,666.89 P201802028 11-000-262-621-000-005
17/18 Monthly Gas Supply Service 2,197.99  P201802028 11-000-262-621-000-006
17/18 Monthly Gas Supply Service 3,298.98 P201802028 11-000-262-621-000-007
17/18 Monthly Gas Supply Service 3,810.14 P201802028 11-000-262-621-000-009
Total Check Amount: 10,974.00
CA12129-4/30/18  ULINE o _
o Insiv Supplies SRS 22.96  P201804084 11-190-100-610-000-005
A:12130 4/30/18  Verizon Wireless
Cell Phone Service 405.06  P201802304 11-000-230-530-000-000
Cell Phone Service 66048 P201802304 11-000-230-530-000-000
Total Check Amount: 1,065.54
Ar12131 4/30/18 W.B. Mason Co., Inc.
Instr Supplies SRS 33996 P201804086 11-190-100-610-060-005
PMG Supplies 44.75  P201805092 11-000-211-610-000-006
Total Check Amount: 384.71
A:12132 4/30/18  Weilgus & Sons-NJ, Inc.
BEST LOCK CORE REPLACEMENTS 328.08 P2018083%0 11-000-261-610-000-005
A:12133 4/30/18  Wilson Language Training Corp.
Instr Supplies SRS 97.00 P201804093 11-190-100-610-000-005
Fundamentals Level 3 Student Kits 594.00 P201801126 11-190-100-610-000-010
Total Check Amount: 691.00
A:12134 4/30/18  Youthlight Publishers
PMG Guidance Supplies 7170 P201805691  11-000-218-610-000-006
A:12135 4/30/18  Zometool, Inc.
Zometool Creator Kits - Chelminiak 222.00 P201801143 11-190-100-610-600-010

© 2014 CDK Systems, Inc.




Clinton Township Board of Education Check Register from Mar 27, 2018 to Apr 30, 2018 for All Funds

Al Bank Accounts Included
Check#  Date Vendor (PaveeY/Check [ine Comments Amount
A:12136 4/30/18  Town Of Clinton Water Department
17/18 Water Charges 6,536.33
A:12137 4/30/18  S4Teachers LLC
Grade PK,K, & 1 (1050, 1050,1100) 6,237.00
Grade 2-3 (1200) 4.662.00
Grade 4-6 {1300, 1302) 7,308.00
Grade 7-8 (1400) 3,780.00
Resource Room Teacher & TA subs (2130) 7,686.00
Autism Teacher & TA Subs (2142, 2147) 1,008.00
BSI Teacher Subs (2303) 693.00
TA Subs--Extra Services (2177, 21370 6,426.00
Library Subs (2225) 378.00
Total Check Amount: 38,178.00
A:N8820 4/30/18 DCRP
DCRP 2017/2018 1,938.29
C:1389 4/30/18 ] & B Maintenance Co., Inc.
CAFE/KITCHEN REPAIRS, RVS, CTMS, SRS 346.99
CAFE/KITCHEN REPAIRS, RVS, CTMS, SRS 120.00
CAFE/KITCHEN REPAIRS, RVS, CTMS, SRS 214.00
CAFE/KITCHEN REPAIRS, SRS, AND CTMS 739.41
CAFE/KITCHEN REPAIRS, SPRUCE RUN SC 618.73
CAFE/KITCHEN REPAIRS, SPRUCE RUN SC 120.00
-Total Check Amount: 2,159.13
C:1390  4/30/18  Maschio's Food Service, Inc.
Cafeteria 1,613.40
Cafeteria 31,207.07
Cafeteria 15.50
Cafeteria 2,101.33
Total Check Amount: 34,937.30
The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 10 is: 78,194.69
The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 11 is:  2,324,678.18
The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 12 is: 10,300.00
The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 20 is: 51,329.67
The Grand Total of all Checks from Fund 60 is: 37,096.43

The Grand total of all checks for this period is:

2,501,598.97

PO or Bal Sht

P201802069

P201802056
P201802056
P201802056
P201802056
P201802056
P201802036
P201802056
P201802056
P201802056

P201802297

P201802940
P201802540
P201802940
P201802542
P201802543
P201802943

P201802945
P201802945
P201802944
P201802945

We the undersigned board members certify that we have approved the expenditures
represented by the above list of checks.

Page 18

Exp. Acct. or Balance Sheet Title

11-000-262-490-000-000

11-190-100-320-000-005
11-190-100-320-000-006
11-199-100-320-000-007
11-150-100-320-000-009
11-213-100-320-100-000
11-214-100-320-000-000
11-230-100-320-000-000
11-000-217-320-100-000
[1-000-222-320-060-000

11-000-291-249-000-000

60-910-310-420-000-0:00
60-910-310-420-000-000
60-910-310-420-000-000
60-910-310-420-000-000
60-910-310-420-000-000
60-910-310-420-000-000

60-910-310-320-000-000
60-910-310-320-100-000
60-910-310-600-000-000
60-910-310-600-000-000

Page: 18 Printed: 4/27/2018 at 2:13:44PM
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Clinton Township Board of Education Payments Made in Excess of Original PO Amount

Includes Payments Made from 03/26/18 to 06/30/18

>0 Number: P201602415 Original Amount; $352,800.00 Vendor: Ray Palmer Associates, Inc
Amount Paid Before this Report:

Check Date Check#  Account Number Amount Paid Comment
03/26/18 11959 12-000-400-450-000-000 $7,76022 WWTP

?0 Number: P201802004  Original Amount: $3,341,279.00 Vendor: State of New Jersey Health Benefits Program
Amount Paid Before this Report:

Check Date Check #  Account Number Amount Paid Comment
04/12/18 N8§819 11-000-291-270-100-000 $376,077.23  17/18 Health Benefits; April, 2018

>0 Number: P201802056 Original Amount: $206,000.00 Vendor: S4Teachers LLC
Amount Paid Before this Report:

Check Date Check#  Account Number Amount Paid Comment
03/26/18 11969 11-190-100-320-000-005 $6.804.00 Grade PILK, & 1 (1050, 1090,1100)
03/26/18 11969 11-190-100-320-000-006 $4,473.00 Grade 2-3 (1200)
03/26/18 11969 11-190-100-320-000-047 $5,166.00 Grade 4-6 (1300, 1302)
03/26/18 11969 11-190-100-320-000-009 $6,048.00 Grade 7-8 (1400)
(3/26/18 11969 11-213-100-320-100-000 $4,851.00 Resource Room Teacher & TA subs (2130)
03/26/18 11969 11-214-100-320-000-000 $1,638.00 Autism Teacher & TA Subs (2142, 2147)
03/26/18 11969 11-230-100-320-000-000 $315.00 BSI Teacher Subs (2303)
03/26/18 11969 11-000-217-320-100-000 $2,709.00 TA Subs--Extra Services (2177, 21370
03/26/18 11969 11-000-222-320-000-000 $441.00 Library Subs (2225)
04/30/18 12137 11-190-100-320-000-005 $6,237.00 Grade PK,K, & 1 (1050, 1090,1100)
04/30/18 12137 11-190-100-320-000-006 $4,662.00 Grade 2-3 {1200)
04/30/18 12137 11-190-100-320-000-007 $7.308.00 Grade 4-6 (1300, 1302)
04/30/18 12137 11-190-100-320-000-009 $3,780.00 Grade 7-8 (1400)
04/30/18 12137 11-213-100-320-100-000 $7,686.00 Resource Room Teacher & TA subs (2130)
04/30/18 12137 11-214-100-320-000-000 $1,008.00  Autism Teacher & TA Subs (2142, 2147)
04/30/18 12137 11-230-100-320-000-000 $693.00 BSI Teacher Subs (2303)
04/30/18 12137 11-000-217-320-100-000 $6,426.00 TA Subs--Extra Services (2177, 21370
04/30/18 12137 11-000-222-320-000-000 $378.00 Library Subs (2225)

'O Number: P201802069  Original Amount: $7,576.50 Vendor: Town Of Clinton Water Department I
Amount Paid Before this Report: g

Check Date Check#  Account Number Amount Paid Comment
04/30/18 12136 11-000-262-490-000-000 $6,536.33  17/18 Water Charges L

'O Number: P201802241 Original Amount: $1,500.00 Vendor: Eileen Black
Amount Paid Before this Report:

Check Date Check #  Account Number Amount Paid Comment
04/30/18 12036 11-000-291-280-000-000 $1,723.80  17/18 Tuition Reimbursement

'O Number: P201802940 Original Amount: $680.00 Vendor: J & B Maintenance Co., Inc.
Amount Paid Before this Report:

Check Date Check#  Account Number Amount Paid Comment
04/30/18 1389 60-910-310-420-000-000 $346.99 CAFE/KITCHEN REPAIRS, RVS, CTMS, SRS
04/30/18 1389 60-910-310-420-000-000 $120.00 CAFE/KITCHEN REPAIRS, RVS, CTMS, SRS
04/30/18 1389 60-910-310-420-000-000 $214.00 CAFE/KITCHEN REPAIRS, RVS, CTMS, SRS

‘O Number: P201803134 Original Amount: $17.99 Vendor: SYNCB/Amazon
Amount Paid Before this Report:

<heck Date Check #  Account Number Amount Paid Comment
04/30/18 11996 11-214-100-610-000-000 $22.32 Classroom supplies

wge: | of 2 Printed: 4/27/2018 at 2:15:34PM © 2008 COK Systems, Inc.



Clinton Township Board of Education Payments Made in Excess of Original PO Amount

Includes Payments Made from 03/26/18 to 06/30/18
?0 Number: P201804085 Original Amount: $280.67 Vendor: Channing Bete Company, Inc.

Amount Paid Before this Report;

Check Date Check#  Account Number
04/30/18 12018 11-190-100-610-000-005

Amount Paid Comment
$329.85 Instr Supplies SRS

>0 Number: P201806103  Original Amount; $700.85
Amount Paid Before this Report:

Check Date Check#  Account Number
04/30/18 12083 11-190-100-610-000-007

Vendor:

Music In Motion

Amount Paid Comment
$756.92 Beckmann supplies- see attached

>0 Number: P201806111  Original Amount: $126.14
Amount Paid Before this Report;

Check Date Check#  Account Number
04/30/18 12019 11-000-211-610-000-007

Vendor;

Character Counts!

Amount Paid Comment
$139.75 Attendance-Supplies/RVS

*O Number: P201808207 Original Amount: $233.56
Amount Paid Before this Report:

Check Date Check#  Account Number
04/30/18 12099 11-000-263-610-000-000

Vendor:

R & H Spring & Truck Repair Inc.

Amount Paid Comment
$234.45 SALT SPREADER REPAIR PARTS

*O Number: P201808335  Original Amount: $197.55
Amount Paid Before this Report:

Check Date Check#  Account Number
03/26/18 11922 11-000-261-610-000-007

Vendor:

Industrial Controls Distributors, LL.C

Amount Paid Comment
$217.30 HVAC SUPPLIES AND PARTS, ROUND VALLEY
SCHOOL.

)0 Number: P2ij1808412 * Original Amount: $266.32
Amount Paid Before this Report:

Check Date Check#  Account Number
03/26/18 11922 11-000-261-610-000-006

Vendor:

Industrial Controls Distributors, LLC

Amount Paid Comment
$278.32 HVAC REPAIR PARTS, PMG

I'have reviewed and approved the above list of payments to purchase orders over the original amount.
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Ed McManus - Bus Adm/Bd Secy
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